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Product Datasheet

6-lodoacetamidotetramethyl Rhodamine, (Technical grade), CAS [[159435-

00-4]]
USB-162153

Artikelname

Artikelnummer

Hersteller Artikelnummer
Alternativnummer
Hersteller

Kategorie

Produktbeschreibung

Molekulargewicht
Formulierung

CAS Nummer

6-lodoacetamidotetramethyl Rhodamine, (Technical grade), CAS
[[159435-00-4]]

USB-162153
162153
USB-162153-500
US Biological
Biochemikalien

A thiol reactive fluorescent probe for the labelling of proteins.
Rhodamine dyes are used extensively in various aspects of
fluorescence microscopy because of their brightness and resistance
to photobleaching. They are valuable in studies directed at...

569.39
Supplied as a Purple Solid

[159435-00-4]



